10400090200

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400042709514

11/29/04--01044--012 **130.00

2004 DEC 14 PH 3: 48

W04-44840 LEMAN DEC 8 2004

J. BRYWON DEC 1 4 2004

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Harmoni Brand (Name of Limite)	S LLC ad Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	<u>ي</u> ک
John Gat	/)ravic Name of Person)	2004 DEC 14 PM 3: 48 OFFICE ANIASSEE, FLORID
(Name of Person)	ES: F 1
		SEE PH
	(Firm/Company)	<u></u>
`	(min company)	ARIO TO
324 Cypr	(Address) Address	<u>)r. </u>
Longwood, (City	FL 32779 /State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	
John Gabrevic (Name of Person)	at (407) 70Z-	3819
(Name of Person)	(Alea Code & Daytine To	erephone (vuintoer)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		
409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327		7
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, F	Torida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

December 8, 2004

JOHN GABRAVIC 324 CYPRESS LANDING DR. LONGWOOD, FL 32779

SUBJECT: HARMONI BRANDS LLC

Ref. Number: W04000044840



We have received your document for HARMONI BRANDS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 404A00068650



Joey Bryan Registration Section Division of Corporations

Dear Mr. Bryan,

Please find attached the Articles of Organization for Harmoni Brands LLC. I previously sent an unsigned application for which you cashed the \$130.00 check. You requested that I reference W040044840 in reference to this re-filing of the application.

I apologize for the inconvenience and I appreciate your cooperation.

ahit

Kind regards

John Gabrovic

Harmoni Brands LLC

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Harmon: Bro	ands LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	بن ب
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
324 Cypress Landing Dr. Langwood, FL 32779	Same
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	-
John Gabi	COVIC
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Landing Or, ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 3779 ad Zin
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in th	ccept service of process for the above stated limited iis certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as . I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

Registered Agent's Signature

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agant as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s The name and address of ea	or Managing Member(s): th Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: ber Solin Gabroric
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Men	Name and Address:
MGRM	John Gabrovic
MGRM	Mark Gabrevice 380 South SR 434 Suite 1004 - 127 Alternante Springs 1=432714
(Use attachment if necessar)
NOTE: An additional art	cle must be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	John L. Sulvoli
(In accorda of this docu	member or an authorized representative of a member. ce with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury cts stated herein are true.) The L Gabrovic Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)